Catoosa County, GA

General Fund - Fund Balance

For the Second Month Period Ended November 30, 2023

16.67% of Fiscal Year

*Preliminary - Subject to Change until Audit Completion

Fund Balance Beginning

Fund Balance Ending

Fund Balance Detail

Reserved for Inventory

Reserved for Prepaid

Reserved for Landfill Repair & Maintenance

Reserved for Compensated Absences
Unassigned

Total Fund Balance Before Encumbrances

Reserved for Encumbrances
Total Fund Balance

26,319,111.23

27,640,311.46

254,722.41
558,322.61
1,207,720.94
1,331,255.89
24,288,289.61

27,640,311.46

44,627.31

27,684,938.77
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